Learn more at
By Brasscraft Manufacturing Co.
• Corrugated stainless steel with protectant coating
• 100% leak tested
• For both indoor and outdoor use
RELIABLE VALUE™
GAS
CONNECTORS
Brasscraft Manufacturing Co.
39600 Orchard Hill Place
Novi, Michigan 48375-5331
TOLL-FREE: (877) 272-7755
FAX:  (248) 305-6011
www.plumbshop.com BC-1124 06/17©2017 Brasscraft Manufacturing Co.
Part Number Description Length UPC Case Weight Qty.
1/2” ID (5/8” OD) - MIP X MIP
PS3000-36 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP 36" 039166133321 28.1 25
PS3006-36 3/4" MIP X 1/2" MIP 36" 039166133338 26.6 25
PS3006-48 3/4" MIP X 1/2" MIP 48" 039166133345 30.8 25
PS3066-18 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 18" 039166133406 14.4 25
PS3066-24 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 24" 039166133413 15.9 25
PS3066-36 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 36" 039166133420 19.1 25
PS3066-48 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 48" 039166133437 22.2 25
PS3066-60 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 60" 039166133444 12.3 12
1/2” ID (5/8” OD) - FIP X FIP
PS3055-36 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP 36" 039166133352 22.9 25
1/2” ID (5/8” OD) - FIP X MIP
PS3056-18 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP 18" 039166133369 19.0 25
PS3056-24 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP 24" 039166133376 21.0 25
PS3056-36 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP 36" 039166133383 24.7 25
PS3056-48 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP 48" 039166133390 28.8 25
3/8” ID (1/2” OD) - FIP X MIP
PS2056-24 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP 24" 039166133277 15.4 25
PS2056-36 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP 36" 039166133284 18.6 25
PS2056-48 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP 48" 039166133291 20.3 25
3/8” ID (1/2” OD) - MIP X MIP
PS2066-24 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP 24" 039166133307 15.9 25
PS2066-36 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP 36" 039166133314 19.1 25
GAS CONNECTORS